TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM550591

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Central Renting Limted		11/15/2019	Limited Corporation: MALTA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ilcsi Beautifying Herbs, Ltd.	
Street Address:	Udulo ut 37	
City:	Budapest	
State/Country:	HUNGARY	
Postal Code:	1021	
Entity Type:	Limited Corporation: HUNGARY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3550223	ILCSI BEAUTIFYING HERBS
Registration Number:	3713421	ILCSI ORGANIC SKIN CARE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9737263771

Email: pvranum@lawcox.com

Correspondent Name: William H. Cox Address Line 1: 7 Boardwalk, Unit 6

Address Line 4: Sparta, NEW JERSEY 07871

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ILCSI
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Peter J. Vranum
SIGNATURE:	/peter j. vranum/
DATE SIGNED:	11/22/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=ILCSI Trademark Assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006801 FRAME: 0885

900524466

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK AND REGISTRATION

WHEREAS Central Renting Limited, a limited company organized under the laws of Malta with an address at 20/1 Republic Street, Valetta Malta VLT 1111 (hereinafter "Assignor"), is the owner of the trademarks ILCSI BEAUTIFYING HERBS and ILCSI ORGANIC SKIN CARE and of U.S. Trademark Registrations Nos. 3,550,223 and 3,713,421 (collectively the "Marks and Registrations"); and,

WHEREAS Ilcsi Beautifying Herbs, Ltd., a corporation organized under the laws of Hungary (hereinafter "Assignee"), having an address at Üdülő út 37, Budapest, Hungary 1021, is desirous of acquiring the Marks and Registrations;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign unto Assignee, without any warranties, all right, title and interest, including all common law rights, in the Marks and Registrations together with the goodwill of the business associated therewith and symbolized thereby, and including the right to pursue legal actions for past infringement of the Marks and Registrations and related damages.

Executed this 15 day of November, 2019

ASSIGNOR:

CENTRAL RENTING LIMITED.

Signature
Printed Name: REJECH BALLAN

Page 1 of 1 4820-2571-8683v.1 0112817-000001

TRADEMARK REEL: 006801 FRAME: 0886